of Transfer No: 25/82 dated 28th day of January 1982 passed in favour of CALIB BONIFACE 
MASETE registered over the following property:

CERTAIN:            Piece of Land being Lot 4758;
SITUATE:            in Gaborone Extension 16;
MEASURING:        907.50m2 (Nine Hundred And Seven decimal five Nought Square Metres);

All persons having objection to the issue of such copy are hereby required to lodge their 
objection with the REGISTRAR OF DEEDS for BOTSWANA at GABORONE within three weeks 
of the date of the second publication of this notice.

[...]

Land Grant, namely:-

CERTAIN:   Customary Grant No 94-KP

SITUATE:    at Ramodibe in the Bakgatla Tribal Territory

MEASURING:  13.1570 ha

LAND USE: Horticulture and Poultry Farm

Herein after referred to as (the Property).

The property is transferred at P 5,250,000.00 (Five Million Two Hundred and Fifty Thousand 
Pula) excluding any VAT/transfer duty consequential to the transaction.

Notwithstanding the Transaction, priority is hereby given to any citizen of Botswana interested 

in entering a similar transaction in respect of the property.

Any citizen objecting to the Transaction is hereby requested to lodge such objection with